FN7218 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 11
August 8, 2007
FN7218
Rev 3.00
August 8, 2007
EL6203
Laser Driver Oscillator
 DATASHEET

GND
IOUT RAMP
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL6203CW Z 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6203CW-T13* Z 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6203CW-T7* Z 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6203CW-T7A* Z 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6203CWZ
(Note)
BMAA 5 Ld SOT-23
(Pb-free)